ISTE FREE MEMBERSHIP FOR STUDENTS  

Institute is having an active ISTE student chapter (ID:-KA-72). The college organized a 

membership drive for the  student and created a free membership of 57 students from 

various branches by spending an amount of  Rs.14000/-(Fourteen  Thousand Rupees only) 

Total 550 students have ISTE Membership in the college.